

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: O.S.A.No.2 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	10.09.2025	<u>AKS,J & VRKR,J</u> Post for hearing on 16.09.2025. Respondent No.1 extends the undertaking given by him on 06.08.2025 that he will not press the pending Execution Petition, till 16.09.2025. _____ AKS,J _____ VRKR,J MD	Transferred to I/O. folder before corrections.

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE