

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: O.S.A.No.2 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.02.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> List on 10.02.2026 at the top of the list. B/o pns	

